Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

©oO~NOULAWNE

Puslinge

Navn:

Mikas Frederiksen
Signe Jgrgensen
Daniel Larsen
Jesper Jensen
Sofie Duemose
Frederik Jensen
Mark Anstrup
Mads Wolter
Jan Grgnhgj
Martin Staschen
Jeppe Jensen
Pernille Nielsen
Louise B. Juhl

Rikke Ngrgaard Johansen

Cathrine Larsen

Linnea Rejkjeer Svensson
Kaare N.B. Petersen

Emma Madsen
Anja B. Knudsen
Magnus H. Larsen
Anders Nielsen
Nicolaj Christensen
Patrik Nielsen
Magnus Johansen
Mathias Guldager
Kennet Rasmussen
Hjalmer Hansen
Henrik B. Bank

Uden handicap

Klub:

Lc 82
Nakskov
Ravnsborg
Stenhuset
Center
NBC
Dalby
Ringsted
NBC

Lc 82
Haslev
Pin-Crackers
Center
Stenhuset
Ringsted
Haslev
Roar

Sisu
Ringsted
Roar
Ravnsborg
Haslev
Center
Nakskov
Center
Nakskov
Lc 82
Roar

Licens:
45-038-601
49-097-602
54-072-607
51-106-635
13-012-638
36-042-613
44-099-601
32-063-601
36-042-603
45-038-603
44-076-603
14-029-614
13-012-630
51-106-612
32-063-606
44-076-610
38-077-609
13-034-610
32-063-608
38-077-601
54-072-601
44-076-613
13-012-607
49-097-611
13-012-685
49-097-605
45-038-605
38-077-605

Hand.

218
168
248
147
214
231
307
290
294
336
311
273
248
244
307
273
218
298
298
290
226
336
328
336
256
336
336
286

Seril Seri2 Seri3 Seri4 Seri5 Seri6

140 139
110 147
114 155
148 123
138 152
113 117
138 148
133 138
97 166
124 130
138 139
169 120
117 123
117 123
113 91
163 108
100 144
102 98
128 105
119 100
100 148
116 106
109 125
101 101
91 91
81 80
Udeblevet

Syg

187
155
161
153
146
142
108
165
121
131
125
82
130
129
109
128
96
128
119
88
112
102
105
109
104
81

161
132
169
147
150
145
161
98
129
116
132
144
124
147
177
96
148
162
95
135
109
133
104
109
112
76

134
167
146
118
135
137
108
114
153
138
100
124
123
110
122
106
103
89
139
112
104
94
99
78
104
94

134
161
109
143
110
130
119
133
104
130
127
116
125
97

109
115
117
120
109
141
108
102
92

105
99

82

| alt
1113
1040
1102
979
1045
1015
1089
1071
1064
1105
1072
1028
990
967
1028
989
926
997
993
985
907
989
962
939
857
830
336
286



Uden
Hand.
895
872
854
832
831
784
782
781
770
769
761
755
742
723
721
716
708
699
695
695
681
653
634
603
601
494



Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Juniore

Navn:

Bjarn Jensen

Mads Wedel

Daniel Pedersen
Kasper Mortensen
Jacob N. Madsen
Nicolaj Larsen
Rasmus Mgller-Jensen
Andreas Busk Gothjeelpsen
Anders Lousdal
Morten Lech Pedersen
Mathias Madsen
Jesper Graham

Mik Stampe

Carsten W. Hansen
Mark Kristensen
Ralf Andersen
Michal Rasmussen
Morten Rasmussen
Emil Lind Lieberkind
Torben Jgrgensen
Casper Lindberg
Mathias Hauge
Andreas Mikkelsen
Andreas Ydesen
Lasse Scherlund
Martin Andersen
Jonas Bgeh

Robin Jacobsen
Kasper Thomsen
Casper Sidelmann
Jonas Huber
Karsten T. Eriksen
Mads Johansen
David Bogbjerg
Michal Klinge
Jeppe Stage Sg
Frederik Klausen
Viktor Rinsch
Patrik Svendson
Kevin Magnussen
Andreas Rex Lauritsen
Niclas Schaadt
Mikkek M. Kristensen
Kasper Rasmussen
Anders Hansen
Jes Manniche
Cristian Thomsen
Kim Olsen

Andreas Kallemose
Casper Frandsen
Emil H. Larsen

Boris Kunle

Thor Nerstrgm

Glen Christensen
55 Kasper Jgrgensen
56 Kristoffer Nielsen

57 Marcus Frederiksen
58 Anders Koch Hansen
59 Bertram Stenklgv
60 Jeppe Kjeergaard L.
61 Matias Kyed Hansen

O©oO~NOOhAWNPR
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Uden handicap

Klub:
Stenhuset
Stenhuset
Pin-Crackers
Roar

NBC
Ringsted
NBC

Roar

Melfar
Pin-Crackers
Sisu

Dalby
Trekanten
Grindsted
Trekanten
KBk Kameraterne
NBC

KBk Kameraterne
Ravnsborg
Grindsted
Center
Pletten

Roar

Five'O Clock
Grindsted
NBC

Jacpot
Ringsted
NBC

Five'O Clock
ST

Varde Bk
Pin-Crackers
BK Hook
Pletten
Vestenvinden
Ringsted
Jacpot
Jacpot
Stenhuset
S7B

Lc 82

ST

Nakskov
Jacpot
Ringsted
KBk Kameraterne
Ringsted
Nakskov
Lymby

Roar

ST

NBC
Grindsted
NBC
Ringsted
Nakskov
Haslev
Haslev
Haslev

Roar

Licens:
51-106-519
51-106-503
14-029-535
38-077-503
36-042-505
32-063-515
36-042-509
38-077-501
90-015-579
14-029-501
13-034-535
44-099-501
81-102-509
82-201-503
81-102-505
71-103-507
36-042-507
71-103-509
45-072-515
14-201-515
13-012-569
81-801-501
38-077-517
51-103-509
82-201-517
36-042-523
14-023-527
32-063-515
36-042-525
51-103-507
61-203-507
83-401-501
14-029-529
13-021-509
81-801-517
81-701-503
32-063-503
14-023-505
14-023-539
51-106-517
48.046-515
45-038-501
61-203-501
49-097-509
14-023-507
32-063-505
71-103-503
32-063-509
49-097-513
11-006-751
38-077-519
61-203-509
36-042-531
81-201-507
36-042-501
32-063-511
49-097-511
44-099-533
44-076-531
44-076-521
38-077-513

Hand.

88
84
168
113
155
168
206
202

193
113
315
67
80
185
189
235
227
185
151
286
206
231
206
143
160
281
248
302
214
193
227
176
206
294
185
315
193
151
126
269
256
227
189
193
256
315
315
315
256
265
223
315
193
315
315
315
315
315
315
315

Seril Seri2 Seri3 Seri4 Seri5 Seri6

154
147
171
194
191
162
191
180
177
186
164
143
166
135
124
123
148
145
129
142
161
170
202
158
122
139
175
205
119
139
147
125
150
163
154
158
118
124
107
140
119
119
150
101
102
131
112
119
141
96
113
123
109
146
166
101
110
133
129
69
70

179
142
159
168
133
149
173
193
167
202
166
125
157
153
171
144
185
151
156
147
138
135
175
156
141
138
168
161
120
158
143
154
152
148
153
139
168
165
121
121
168
102
130
127
114
131
123
126
102
146
149
94
110
110
108
123
130
137
82
98
88

213
209
165
170
192
162
178
182
150
167
183
137
160
123
171
170
139
130
150
172
148
143
106
151
172
166
135
128
124
160
149
156
147
200
145
113
179
157
148
139
168
158
169
133
160
146
105
155
141
100
122
102
110
113
83
96
79
86
88
125
115

204
227
153
183
188
187
155
144
168
132
157
204
165
155
176
180
129
192
152
156
211
133
136
147
125
177
177
134
158
141
152
175
161
115
138
139
124
180
155
133
127
143
151
158
162
126
182
142
100
139
109
140
122
97
91
151
130
80
86
82
87

192
202
223
185
118
169
144
151
165
140
154
208
158
224
137
137
167
165
190
122
153
167
159
154
226
172
109
132
194
129
157
144
134
143
160
174
144
109
146
162
132
171
121
146
141
153
132
124
147
129
124
113
135
104
114
111
79
103
89
100
83

253
195
193
153
202
184
157
145
167
164
156
159
168
175
177
192
177
162
166
199
114
177
145
155
132
121
147
142
185
173
150
139
146
117
130
157
122
112
168
134
110
130
101
156
141
127
134
97
122
132
108
148
131
119
121
97
148
110
114
83
110

| alt
1283
1206
1232
1166
1179
1181
1204
1197
1015
1184
1093
1291
1041
1045
1141
1135
1180
1172
1128
1089
1211
1131
1154
1127
1061
1073
1192
1150
1202
1114
1091
1120
1066
1092
1174
1065
1170
1040
996
955
1093
1079
1049
1010
1013
1070
1103
1078
1068
998
990
943
1032
882
998
994
991
964
903
872
868

Uden
Hand.
1195
1122
1064
1053
1024
1013
998
995
994
991
980
976
974
965
956
946
945
945
943
938
925
925
923
921
918
913
911
902
900
900
898
893
890
886
880
880
855
847
845
829
824
823
822
821
820
814
788
763
753
742
725
720
717
689
683
679
676
649
588
557
553



Junior Piger

Uden Handicap

Uden

Navn: Klub: Licens: Hand. Seril Seri2 Seri3 Seri4 Seri5 Seri6 lalt Hand.
Nr 1 Malene Winkler CKC 17-013-560 134 215 179 162 157 193 169 1209 1075
Nr 2 Nickie Bageskov KBk Kameraterne  71-103-504 168 158 191 135 129 211 208 1200 1032
Nr 3 Helene Andersen Trekanten 81-102-506 92 168 173 167 147 192 147 1086 994
Nr 4  Stine Ngrgaard Johansen Stenhuset 51-106-510 202 158 173 141 169 179 165 1187 985
Nr5 Pernille Bagehave Viking 71-201-504 202 166 183 176 180 112 155 1174 972
Nr 6 Louise H. Jgrgensen ST 61-203-504 155 131 178 132 161 151 142 1050 895
Nr 7 Maj-Brit Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14-029-516 260 161 162 181 128 114 127 1133 873
Nr 8 Heidi Bach Madsen Stenhuset 51-106-514 168 183 140 131 141 140 133 1036 868
Nr 9 Rikke Sgrensen NBC 36-042-506 260 128 153 101 167 134 176 1119 859
Nr 10 Sabine Koch Stenhuset 51-106-504 315 143 114 114 152 166 147 1151 836
Nr 11 Karina Kristensen Ringsted 32-063-504 256 116 211 128 109 148 123 1091 835
Nr 12 Jeanette Christensen Haslev 44-076-520 315 111 150 127 103 152 164 1122 807
Nr 13 Maria Pedersen Grindsted 82-201-502 277 141 102 142 129 144 138 1073 796
Nr 14 Stine Gluver NBC 36-042-504 290 153 109 140 111 135 139 1077 787
Nr 15 Sara Viborg NBC 36-042-510 206 133 135 128 128 132 122 984 778
Nr 16 Denise Hgst Lc82 45-038-502 315 139 136 100 148 109 139 1086 771
Nr 17 Louise Krogsgaard Larsen Haslev 44-076-502 294 178 103 118 108 120 127 1048 754
Nr 18 Jil Larsen Sisu 13-034-504 315 124 95 112 131 145 145 1067 752
Nr 19 Rikke Seneberg Dalby 44-099-504 281 134 123 106 125 142 122 1033 752
Nr 20 Line Markussen Stenhuset 51-106-516 315 88 96 127 152 115 98 991 676
Nr 21 Maja Schmit Roar 38-077-504 290 108 126 86 132 118 83 943 653
Nr 22 Tanja Damm Haslev 44-076-504 315 100 90 100 108 83 113 909 594

Ynglinge Piger Uden Handicap

Uden

Navn: Klub: Licens: Hand. Seril Seri2 Seri3 Seri4 Seri5 Seri6 |alt Hand.
Nr1 Sascha Wedel Stenhuset 51-106-402 63 200 181 176 164 227 189 1200 1137
Nr2 Majken Bgjesen KBk Kameraterne  71-103-402 76 197 194 177 197 159 171 1171 1095
Nr 3 Betina Krawiec Nakskov 49-097-402 84 199 162 214 174 173 165 1171 1087
Nr 4 Sofie Lomholdt Roar 38-077-406 59 191 186 166 172 167 205 1146 1087
Nr5 Gitte Sgrensen Vestenvinden 81-701-406 101 198 183 204 142 167 184 1179 1078
Nr 6 Charlotte Bach Madsen Stenhuset 51-106-404 92 171 170 191 194 223 122 1163 1071
Nr 7 Hanna Andersen KBk Kameraterne  71-103-404 88 196 159 146 145 213 203 1150 1062
Nr8 Malene Uglsge Kghler BK Viborg 61-201-404 134 165 182 162 157 201 186 1187 1053
Nr9 Anne Gales Sisu 13-034-718 29 167 132 202 168 1883 185 1071 1042
Nr 10 Helene Hoe KBk Kameraterne  71-103-406 164 164 178 170 158 199 171 1204 1040
Nr 11 Nadine Nellemand Brasilia 90-001-452 139 161 177 167 183 181 160 1168 1029
Nr 12 Pernille K. Kristensen ST 61-203-402 160 121 196 151 198 181 177 1184 1024
Nr 13 Camilla Guldbrand Pletten 81-801-402 172 179 157 164 166 183 169 1190 1018
Nr 14 Karina Anstrup Dalby 44-099-402 210 194 149 117 182 131 233 1216 1006
Nr 15 Louise Andersen CKC 17-013-410 168 167 180 119 198 178 160 1170 1002
Nr 16 Helle Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14-029-418 160 174 134 170 195 161 150 1144 984
Nr 17 Carina Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14-029-724 109 178 163 135 170 160 170 1085 976
Nr 18 Camilla Sendberg Sisu 13-034-424 189 155 147 179 107 175 198 1150 961
Nr 19 Randi B. Christensen Brgnderslev BC ~ 52-201-402 160 169 112 147 159 120 163 1030 870
Nr 20 Line Sgrensen NBC 36-042-404 147 125 113 194 122 119 145 965 818
Nr 21 Louise Koch Hansen Haslev 44-076-404 315 103 115 108 149 130 121 1041 726
Nr 22 Mette Koch Hansen Haslev 44-099-406 315 113 133 98 102 125 86 972 657

Ynglinge Piger uden Hanicap

Navn Klub Licens Seril Seri2 Seri3 Seri4 Seri5 Seri6 |1Alt Uden Han
Nr 1 0
Nr 2
Nr 3
Nr 4
Nr 5
Nr 6
Nr 7
Nr 8
Nr 9
Nr 10
Nr 11
Nr 12

Nr 13



Nr 14
Nr 15
Nr 16
Nr 17
Nr 18
Nr 19
Nr 20
Nr 21
Nr 22
Nr 23
Nr 24
Nr 25

Juniore Piger uden Hanicap

Navn

Klub

Licens

Seril Seri2 Seri3 Seri4 Seri5 Seri6

| Alt

Uden Han

Nr 1
Nr 2
Nr 3
Nr 4
Nr 5
Nr 6
Nr 7
Nr 8
Nr 9
Nr 10
Nr 11
Nr 12
Nr 13
Nr 14
Nr 15
Nr 16
Nr 17
Nr 18
Nr 19
Nr 20
Nr 21
Nr 22
Nr 23
Nr 24
Nr 25

0
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Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
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Ynglinge

Navn:

Allan Wolmann
Anders Vorborg
Morten Henriksen
Bjarn Herholdt Jensen
Daniel Mortensen
Claus Carlsen
Carsten Munch
Martin Kristensen
Christian H. Nielsen
Morten Henriksen
Frederik @hrgaard
Claus Sgrensen
Lasse Frederiksen
Mads Sgrensen
Christian Hjulman
Kasper Christensen
Kasper Walther
Morten Frederiksen
Jesper Sgrensen
Thomas Thomsen
Nikolaj Pedersen
Rasmus Mortensen
Johan Muller

Mads Hedegaard
Casper Lyngsaa
Mike Jgrgensen
Kim Jgrgensen
Kristian Jgrgensen
Jesper B. Hansen
Lasse Thomsen
Frederik Trust

Dan @stergaard
Nicolai Hauge
Anders Poder
Dennis Sgrensen
Michal Johansen
Jonas Jensen
Kennet Porskrog
Simon Borup
Mathias K. Jensen
Mikkel P. Krogh
Alex Sychov

Peter Schou Nielsen

Uden handicap

Klub: Licens: Hand.
Sisu 13-034-441 101
Sporvejene 11-039-701 0
Nakskov 49-097-409 143
NBC 36-042-407 109
Center 13-012-455 34
Sporvejene 11-039-713 42
NBC 36-042-419 143
Ringsted 32-063-403 122
Pletten 81-801-701 113
Neestved 47-066-711 71
Sporvejene 11-039-731 8
Center 13-012-413 88
Ringsted 32-063-405 147
NBC 36-042-417 101
Center 13-012-405 92
BK Viborg 61-201-403 126
Ringsted 32-063-407 105
Five'O Clock 51-103-403 71

NBC 36-042-411 34

Five'O Clock 51-103-409 155
Neestved 47-066-407 168
Roar 38-077-409 147
Roar 38-077-405 46
ST 61-203-409 80
BK Hook 13-021-415 172
Pin-Crackers 14-029-445 147
Neestved 47-066-409 134
Stenhuset 51-106-419 214
Landsoldaten 81-302-409 105
Five'O Clock 51-103-413 80
HBK 91 81-501-405 134
Brasilia 90-001-479 | 109
Pletten 81-801-403 151
Trekanten 81-102-407 252
Pletten 81-801-413 164
Brgnderslev BC 52-201-401 160
Sisu 13-034-433 248
Stenhuset 51-106-401 189
Vestenvinden 81-701-407 155
NBC 36-042-421 286
Center 13-012-433 235
Ringsted 32-063-401 315
Roar 38-077-403 315

Seril Seri2 Seri3 Seri4 Seri5 Seri6

164
187
219
166
180
184
189
165
150
182
177
192
181
147
126
187
182
161
166
145
121
150
143
162
194
174
139
183
203
117
167
138
169
171
176
164
143
155
127
123
118
102
100

190
224
205
163
160
165
213
201
198
163
170
207
170
203
248
135
148
174
191
168
176
135
161
192
139
171
166
184
178
173
152
133
149
177
155
117
140
143
174
131
112
88
121

225
201
190
205
180
156
152
178
155
162
172
158
192
184
133
148
187
151
159
158
177
193
186
189
132
176
162
134
140
145
146
156
158
155
121
135
158
167
129
147
92
112
72

209
189
234
208
158
201
230
198
209
202
208
181
201
212
170
200
158
214
157
142
180
158
181
131
175
175
170
134
152
152
153
137
122
158
121
131
172
102
132
131
135
103
106

216
205
170
201
257
195
160
188
197
200
184
156
178
157
156
196
162
168
164
178
163
144
157
156
157
98
162
157
123
113
99
140
147
94
142
146
106
141
123
115
124
87
74

214
179
156
208
204
230
159
172
183
180
160
175
142
157
214
176
194
158
171
186
157
189
133
129
160
162
152
155
149
189
170
183
130
119
132
149
112
119
127
121
101
96
111

| alt
1319
1185
1317
1260
1173
1173
1246
1224
1205
1160
1079
1157
1211
1161
1139
1168
1136
1097
1042
1132
1142
1116
1007
1039
1129
1103
1085
1161
1050
969
1021
996
1026
1126
1011
1002
1079
1016
967
1054
917
903
899

Uden
Hand.
1218
1185
1174
1151
1139
1131
1103
1102
1092
1089
1071
1069
1064
1060
1047
1042
1031
1026
1008
977
974
969
961
959
957
956
951
947
945
889
887
887
875
874
847
842
831
827
812
768
682
588
584



Uden

Puslinge: Hdcp |Serie 1 [Serie 2 |Serie 3 |Serie 4 [Serie 5 |Total 1 |Total 2 |Total 3 |hdcp
Nr. 1 [Signe Jargensen Nakskov 49-097-602 436 166 147 158 132 146 602 749 907 749
Nr. 2 [Mikas Frederiksen Lc 82 45-038-601 | 447 133 149 115 120 135 580 729 844 652
Nr. 3 [Jesper Jensen Stenhuset 51-106-635 416 158 118 147 X X 574 692 839 423
Nr. 4 [Sofie Duemose Center 13-012-638 415 147 108 X X X 562 670 X 255
Nr. 5 |Daniel Larsen Ravnshorg 54-072-607 427 115 X X X X 542 X X 115
Junior piger:
Nr. 1 |Malene Winkler CKC 17-013-560 537 141 182 150 147 191 678 860 1010 811
Nr. 2 |Stine Ngrgaard Johansen Stenhuset 51-106-510 492 244 155 129 185 141 736 891 1020 854
Nr. 3 |Nicki B@geskov KBk Kameraterne |71-103-504 516 144 167 159 X X 660 827 986 470
Nr. 4 [Helene Andersen Trekanten 81-102-506 497 163 136 X X X 660 796 X 299
Nr. 5 |Pernille Bagehave Viking 71-201-504 486 154 X X X X 640 X X 154
Junior drenge:
Nr. 1 [Mads Wedel Stenhuset 51-106-503 561 171 155 180 165 169 732 887| 1067 840
Nr. 2 |Bjgrn Jensen Stenhuset 51-106-519 597 163 182 157 156 148 760 942 1099 806
Nr. 3 [Daniel Pedersen Pin-Crackers 14-029-535 532 175 178 145 X X 707 885| 1030 498
Nr. 4 |Kasper Mortensen Roar 38-077-503 526 193 144 X X X 719 863 X 337
Nr. 5 [Jacob N. Madsen NBC 36-042-505 512 136 X X X X 648 X X 136
Ynglinge piger:
Nr. 1 |Gitte Sgrensen Vestenvinden |81-701-406 539 195 180 217 214 192 734 914 1131 998
Nr. 2 |Sascha Wedel Stenhuset 51-106-402 568 180 186 195 184 156 748 934 1129 901
Nr. 3 |Betina Krawiec Nakskov 49-097-402 543 171 175 151 X X 714 889 1040 497
Nr. 4 |Majken Bgjesen KBk Kameraterne |71-103-402 547 157 1441 X X X 704 848 X 301
Nr. 5 |Sofie Lomholdt Roar 38-077-406 543 141 X X X X 684 X X 141
Ynglinge drenge:
Nr. 1 |Anders Vorborg Sporvejene 11-039-701 592 161 214 189 214 176 753 967 1156 954
Nr. 2 [Daniel Mortensen Center 13-012-455 569 186 165 208 151 197 755 920| 1128 907
Nr. 3 |Bjgrn Herholdt Jensen NBC 36-042-407 575 173 160 173 X X 748 908 1081 506
Nr. 4 [Morten Henriksen Nakskov 49-097-409 587 164 155 X X X 751 906 X 319
Nr. 5 [Allan Wolmann Sisu 13-034-441 609 113 X X X X 722 X X 113




Navn: Klub: Score:
Pige ynglinge: Karina Anstrup Dalby 233
Herre ynglinge: Daniel Mortensen [Center 257
Pige junior: Malene Winkler CKC 215
Drenge junior: Bjarn Jensen Stenhuset 253
Puslinge: Mikas Frederiksen |[Lc 82 187

Mark Anstrup Dalby 1089 4
Daniel Larsen Ravnsborg 1102 3
Martin Staschen Lc 82 1105 2
Mikas Frederiksen Lc 82 1113 1
Pernille Bagehave Viking 1174 4
Stine Ngrgaard Johansen Stenhuset 1187 3
Nickie Bageskov KBk Kameraterne 1200 2
Malene Winkler CKC 1209 1
Jonas Bgeh Jacpot 1192 9
Andreas Busk Gothjeelpsen Roar 1197 8
Kasper Thomsen NBC 1202 7
Rasmus Mgller-Jensen NBC 1204 6
Mads Wedel Stenhuset 1206 5
Casper Lindberg Center 1211 4
Daniel Pedersen Pin-Crackers 1232 3
Bjagrn Jensen Stenhuset 1283 2
Jesper Graham Dalby 1291 1
Camilla Guldbrand Pletten 1190 4
Sascha Wedel Stenhuset 1200 3
Helene Hoe KBk Kameraterne 1204 2
Karina Anstrup Dalby 1216 1
Lasse Frederiksen Ringsted 1211 6
Martin Kristensen Ringsted 1224 5
Carsten Munch NBC 1246 4
Bjarn Herholdt Jensen NBC 1260 3
Morten Henriksen Nakskov 1317 2
Allan Wolmann Sisu 1319 1
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